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Name: Class:

Equivalent fractions

Example:

1)

3)

5)

2)

4)

6)

1
3

3
9

=

1
2 50

=

4
5 100

=

22
44 22

= 100
1000 200

=

=2
3 15

=25
75 15



�P�D�W�K�J�D�P�H�V���F�K�L�O�G�U�H�Q���F�R�P

Name : ..................................................................................  Class : ..............................

Fractions

Equivalent fractions

Example:

1)

3)

5)

2)

4)

6)

1
3

3
9

=

1
2 50

=

4
5 100

=

22
44 22

= 100
1000 200

=

=2
3 15

=25
75 15

25

Answers

10

80 1

11 20


